XlI. Naturtex Kupa

Szeged, Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - 2022. november 12 - 13.

Women's 100m Freestyle - n6i gyorsuszas

Event 25 (25. versenyszam)

Feln6tt

1. Jozsa Dorottya
50m: 0:28,92

Ifjusagi

Abonyi-Téth Glenda
50m: 0:28,36
Zlota Anna

50m: 0:29,97
Markovic Mihaela
50m: 0:30,97
Asonja Anja

50m: 0:32,91

A

Serdiilo

Szabd Nora
50m: 0:29,31
Bali Dorottya
50m: 0:29,30
Paksi Bernadett
50m: 0:29,87
Ruzsak Viktoria
50m: 0:30,84
Henter Noéra
50m: 0:30,57
Hollés Fruzsina
50m: 0:30,27
Bernat Hanna
50m: 0:30,79
Hegyhati Gréta
50m: 0:31,46
Vasic Mila
50m: 0:31,65
Patocskai Csenge
50m: 0:32,07
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DNS - nem jelent meg
Huszti Julianna

Gyermek

Kertész Boroka

50m: 0:29,11
Nagynémedi Anna Rebeka

50m: 0:29,12
Mohay Janka

50m: 0:30,43
Mendre Doren

50m: 0:31,56
Domonkos Kitti

50m: 0:30,99
Kiss Panna

50m: 0:31,26
Perza Berta

50m: 0:31,52
Padar Flora

50m: 0:31,07
Fazekas Zsdfia Sara

50m: 0:31,46
Csongradi Dorina

50m: 0:30,10
Kaczko Lilien

50m: 0:31,41
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2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2007

2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

JOv6FCSM

JOv6FCSM
Darnyi TSC
PK Novi Sad
PK Novi Sad

Bajai Spartacus SC
BACSV KVSC
Szegedi UE

Darnyi TSC

Darnyi TSC
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

Bajai Spartacus SC
PK Vojvodina
Kkhalas

Darnyi TSC

Darnyi TSC
NICS-HSUVC
BACSV KVSC
Bajai Spartacus SC
Szegedi UE
Kkhalas
BEUK
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Bohdchal
BACSV KVSC

1:00,09

0:58,67
1:01,72
1:06,40
1:09,36

0:59,95
1:00,54
1:01,59
1:02,63
1:02,64
1:03,01
1:04,67
1:05,04
1:05,95
1:06,82

0:59,50
1:01,97
1:02,86
1:04,17
1:04,30
1:04,84
1:04,87
1:04,98
1:05,13
1:05,18
1:05,27

584p

628p
539p
433p
380p

589p
571p
543p
516p
516p
507p
469p
461p
442p
425p

602p
533p
510p
480p
477p
465p
464p
462p
459p
458p
456p
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XlI. Naturtex Kupa
Szeged, Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - 2022. november 12 - 13.

Women's 100m Freestyle - n6i gyorsuszas

Event 25 (25. versenyszam)

Gyermek

12. Fehér Néra 2010 Totkomlos
50m: 0:31,70

13. Koszo Vivien 2009 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:31,22

14. Fehér Réka 2009 Kkhalas
50m: 0:31,70

15. Orban Noa 2010 Kkhalas
50m: 0:32,38

16. Bartos Gréta 2010 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:32,43

17.  Cedolini Carlotta 2010 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:32,18

18. Kresak Lora 2010 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:32,94

19. Fenyvesi Luca Mimi 2010 Bajai Spartacus SC
50m: 0:33,27 i

20. Kubicsek Csenge 2010 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:33,19

21. Nagyivan Borbala 2010 Darnyi TSC
50m: 0:33,42

22. Bagaméry Mirtill 2010 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:34,04

23. Nagy Franciska Rebeka 2010 Bajai Spartacus SC
50m: 0:34,15 i

24. Koncz Angelika 2009 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:34,79 )

25. Dobos Léna 2009 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:34,69 3

26. Dobos Luca 2009 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:34,77 )

27. Pozderka Luca 2010 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:35,69 i

28. Krajcsi Zolna 2009 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:35,39 )

29. Karsai Gabriella 2010 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:36,89

30. Orosz Noémi Hanna 2010 Szentes(r)
50m: 0:40,84

Capa

1. Gasztany Mira 2011 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:30,64

2. Fehér Lilla 2011 Bajai Spartacus SC
50m: 0:31,66 i

3. Szabd Letti 2011 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:32,26

4. Bolla Csenge Emilia 2011 Bohdchal
50m: 0:32,19

5. Biré Panni 2012 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:34,13 3

6. Koncz Mirjam 2011 BACSV KVSC
50m: 0:35,51

7. Bagi Hanna 2012 Szegedi UE
50m: 0:35,33

8. Gajéri Léna 2012 KESI
50m: 0:37,11

9. Tajnai Lilla 2012 Szentes(r)
50m: 0:39,04

10. Graf Emese 2011 Bohocha
50m: 0:39,61

11. Krajsoczki Szofi 2012 Szentes(r)
50m: 0:38,97

1:05,28
1:05,53
1:06,28
1:06,72
1:06,83
1:07,02
1:08,19
1:08,78
1:08,89
1:08,95
1:11,73
1:11,81
1:12,57
1:13,02
1:13,51
1:13,77
1:14,72
1:16,92
1:27,18

1:02,92
1:05,79
1:06,70
1:07,07
1:13,74
1:13,88
1:16,69
1:19,12
1:22,51
1:23,51
1:23,75

456p
451p
435p
427p
425p
421p
400p
390p
388p
387p
343p
342p
332p
325p
319p
316p
304p
278p
191p

509p
445p
427p
420p
316p
314p
281p
256p
225p
217p
216p
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XlI. Naturtex Kupa
Szeged, Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - 2022. november 12 - 13.

Women's 100m Freestyle - n6i gyorsuszas

Event 25

Delfin

© © N o g A~ w NP

N N NN NN NN R B P R R R R R R
N © 00 A ®W NP O © ® N 0~ ®N P O

Acs Vanda Erzsébet
50m: 0:36,22
Fehér Laura
50m:  0:36,58
Bugyi Gréta
50m: 0:39,12
Schmél Gerda
50m: 0:39,54
Peszleg Bianka
50m: 0:40,82
Farkas Noéra
50m: 0:39,84
Berta Fléra Magdolna
50m: 0:41,01
Ugrai Alma
50m: 0:40,39
Acsai Lilla

50m: 0:41,92
Sandor Bianka
50m: 0:41,70
Kardos Hanna
50m: 0:42,69
Halasz Panni
50m: 0:43,23
Csernus Luca
50m: 0:43,41
Varga Petra
50m: 0:45,02
Molnar Zoé
50m: 0:44,19
Fehér Letta
50m: 0:44,84
Gémes Vivien
50m: 0:44,73
Orosz Norina Réka
50m: 0:46,12
Kovacs Anna
50m: 0:43,41
Koénya-Lukacs Laura
50m:  0:45,68
Peregi Lotti
50m: 0:46,61
Kovacs Lujza
50m: 0:46,26
Santha Déra
50m: 0:’46,61
Augusz Eva
50m: 0:48,20
Szabd Emese
50m: 0:48,32
Juhasz-Szabo Csenge
50m: 0:51,13
Cseri Borka
50m: 0:50,37

(25. versenyszam)

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

Bajai Spartacus SC
Bajai Spartacus SC
Szentes(r)

Kkhalas

Bohochal

Bohéchal

KESI

Szentes(r)
Totkomlds

Kkhalas

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

KESI

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

Bajai Spartacus SC
Szegedi UE
Szentes(r)

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

KESI

KESI

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE

1:18,32
1:18,35
1:21,49
1:23,84
1:24,26
1:24,86
1:25,85
1:27,14
1:29,58
1:30,89
1:31,74
1:32,27
1:33,94
1:34,11
1:34,91
1:35,72
1:35,92
1:36,04
1:37,37
1:38,03
1:38,52
1:38,55
1:42,07
1:42,14
1:42,92
1:47,80
1:49,62

264p
263p
234p
215p
212p
207p
200p
191p
176p
169p
164p
161p
153p
152p
148p
144p
143p
143p
137p
134p
132p
132p
119p
119p
116p
101p

96p
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